
SC
HO

O
L 

FE
ES

 - 
20

20
 - 

20
21

Pr
in

ci
pa

l N
am

e
N

am
e 

of
 

Sc
ho

ol

Sc
ho

ol
 

Pu
rc

ha
se

d 
Su

pp
ly

 P
ac

ka
ge

 
($

35
)

O
th

er
 A

m
ou

nt
 - 

Su
pp

ly
 P

ac
ka

ge
Pl

an
ne

r/
  

Ag
en

da
 ($

10
)

O
th

er
 A

m
ou

nt
 - 

Pl
an

ne
r/

  
Ag

en
da

Lo
ck

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
($

5)

O
th

er
 

Am
ou

nt
 - 

Lo
ck

Ac
tiv

ity
 

Fe
e 

(o
pt

io
na

l) 
   

   
   

   
   

($
20

)

O
th

er
 

Am
ou

nt
 - 

Ac
tiv

ity
 

Fe
e

Cu
ltu

ra
l 

Pe
rf

or
m

an
ce

s 
(o

pt
io

na
l) 

   
   

   
   

   
 

($
10

)

O
th

er
 A

m
ou

nt
 

O
th

er
 C

om
m

en
ts

Sc
ot

t A
nd

er
so

n
A 

L 
Fo

rt
un

e 
Se

co
nd

ar
y

0
0

0
0

$5
0

$2
0

0
$1

0
0

Ch
ea

pe
st

 p
ric

in
g 

on
 c

om
bi

na
tio

n 
lo

ck
 

(o
rd

er
s 1

-9
9)

 is
 $

6.
35

 e
a.

  -
 n

ot
 

in
cl

ud
in

g 
ta

xe
s o

r s
hi

pp
in

g.
  C

he
ap

es
t 

pr
ic

in
g 

is
 $

6.
05

 o
n 

50
0+

 o
rd

er
. A

t $
5 

w
e 

ar
e 

no
t e

ve
n 

br
ea

ki
ng

 e
ve

n.
Co

rr
in

ne
 L

an
gs

to
n

Ar
m

st
ro

ng
 

El
em

en
ta

ry
$3

5
0

$1
0

0
0

0
Le

ss
 

$1
0 

- f
or

 K
 

co
ok

in
g/

  
oc

ca
si

on
al

 
sn

ac
k.

 

$1
0

0
N

on
e

Jo
el

 M
en

zi
es

Ba
st

io
n 

El
em

en
ta

ry
Le

ss
$3

0
Le

ss
 

$7
0

0
$2

0
0

$1
0

0
N

on
e

Sh
an

e 
Co

rs
to

n
Ca

rli
n 

El
em

en
ta

ry
 

M
id

dl
e

 $
35

 (K
-5

 o
nl

y)
0

$1
0

0
Le

ss
$3

0
0

$1
0

0
N

on
e

M
ar

k 
M

ar
in

o
Ea

gl
e 

Ri
ve

r 
Se

co
nd

ar
y

0
0

0
0

$5
0

$2
0

0
$1

0
0

 $
10

0 
'h

oc
ke

y 
fe

e'
 fo

r o
ur

 P
E/

sk
ill

s 
gr

ou
p 

(R
ya

n 
ap

pr
ov

ed
).

Ro
b 

M
ac

au
la

y
EO

P
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

$1
16

 - 
Co

sm
et

ol
og

y 
Ki

t 
st

ud
en

ts
 k

ee
p,

 
$1

15
 R

os
et

ta
 

St
on

e 
(a

du
lt 

le
ar

ne
rs

).

N
on

e

Sh
el

ly
 C

ul
l

Fa
lk

la
nd

 
El

em
en

ta
ry

$3
5

0
$1

0
0

Le
ss

 
$3

0
O

pt
io

na
l 

fe
e 

- 
ac

tiv
iti

es
.

$1
0

0
N

on
e

Je
ff

er
y 

Ab
bo

tt
G

rin
dr

od
 

El
em

en
ta

ry
Le

ss
 

$2
8

Le
ss

$7
0

0
Le

ss
 

$1
0

$1
0

0
N

on
e



SC
HO

O
L 

FE
ES

 - 
20

20
 - 

20
21

Pr
in

ci
pa

l N
am

e
N

am
e 

of
 

Sc
ho

ol

Sc
ho

ol
 

Pu
rc

ha
se

d 
Su

pp
ly

 P
ac

ka
ge

 
($

35
)

O
th

er
 A

m
ou

nt
 - 

Su
pp

ly
 P

ac
ka

ge
Pl

an
ne

r/
  

Ag
en

da
 ($

10
)

O
th

er
 A

m
ou

nt
 - 

Pl
an

ne
r/

  
Ag

en
da

Lo
ck

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
($

5)

O
th

er
 

Am
ou

nt
 - 

Lo
ck

Ac
tiv

ity
 

Fe
e 

(o
pt

io
na

l) 
   

   
   

   
   

($
20

)

O
th

er
 

Am
ou

nt
 - 

Ac
tiv

ity
 

Fe
e

Cu
ltu

ra
l 

Pe
rf

or
m

an
ce

s 
(o

pt
io

na
l) 

   
   

   
   

   
 

($
10

)

O
th

er
 A

m
ou

nt
 

O
th

er
 C

om
m

en
ts

Ro
b 

El
lis

H
ig

hl
an

d 
Pa

rk
 

El
em

en
ta

ry
$3

5
0

$1
0

0
0

0
Le

ss
 

$1
5 

- K
 

ac
tiv

iti
es

.
$1

0
0

N
on

e

G
or

d 
Ri

tc
hi

e
H

ill
cr

es
t 

El
em

en
ta

ry
$3

5
0

Le
ss

$7
0

0
$2

0
$1

5
$1

0
0

Re
du

ci
ng

  a
ct

iv
ity

 fe
e 

by
 $

5 
du

e 
to

 
sa

vi
ng

s 
th

is 
ye

ar
. R

ai
si

ng
  S

up
pl

y 
Fe

e 
by

 
$3

 - 
an

tic
ip

at
e 

a 
ne

ed
 fo

r m
or

e 
St

ev
en

 D
ra

pa
la

J L
 Ja

ck
so

n 
Se

co
nd

ar
y

0
0

0
0

$5
0

$2
0

0
$1

0
0

$3
5 

to
ta

l s
tu

de
nt

 fe
e.

D
en

is
e 

M
oo

re
Le

n 
W

oo
d 

M
id

dl
e

0
0

$1
0

0
$5

0
Le

ss
$1

0
$1

0
0

PE
 s

tr
ip

 is
 $

24
.

G
en

e 
Do

ra
y

M
 V

 B
ea

tt
ie

 
El

em
en

ta
ry

$3
5

0
$1

0
0

0
0

$2
0

0
$1

0
0

N
on

e

G
le

n 
O

ve
rg

aa
rd

N
or

th
 C

an
oe

 
El

em
en

ta
ry

$3
5

0
0

0
0

0
$2

0
0

0
0

N
on

e

Pa
ul

 R
os

m
an

N
or

th
 

Sh
us

w
ap

 
El

em
en

ta
ry

$3
5

0
$1

0
0

 $
5 

(g
. 8

 
on

ly
).

0
0

0
$1

0
0

N
on

e

Ca
rla

 S
ch

ne
id

er
Pa

rk
vi

ew
 

El
em

en
ta

ry
$3

5
0

$1
0

0
0

0
$2

0
0

$1
0

0
N

on
e



SC
HO

O
L 

FE
ES

 - 
20

20
 - 

20
21

Pr
in

ci
pa

l N
am

e
N

am
e 

of
 

Sc
ho

ol

Sc
ho

ol
 

Pu
rc

ha
se

d 
Su

pp
ly

 P
ac

ka
ge

 
($

35
)

O
th

er
 A

m
ou

nt
 - 

Su
pp

ly
 P

ac
ka

ge
Pl

an
ne

r/
  

Ag
en

da
 ($

10
)

O
th

er
 A

m
ou

nt
 - 

Pl
an

ne
r/

  
Ag

en
da

Lo
ck

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
($

5)

O
th

er
 

Am
ou

nt
 - 

Lo
ck

Ac
tiv

ity
 

Fe
e 

(o
pt

io
na

l) 
   

   
   

   
   

($
20

)

O
th

er
 

Am
ou

nt
 - 

Ac
tiv

ity
 

Fe
e

Cu
ltu

ra
l 

Pe
rf

or
m

an
ce

s 
(o

pt
io

na
l) 

   
   

   
   

   
 

($
10

)

O
th

er
 A

m
ou

nt
 

O
th

er
 C

om
m

en
ts

Ch
el

se
a 

Pr
in

ce
 

N
ye

st
e

Pl
ea

sa
nt

 
Va

lle
y 

Se
co

nd
ar

y

0
0

0
0

$5
0

$2
0

0
$1

0
0

Al
so

 c
ha

rg
e 

a 
gr

ad
 fe

e 
- $

10
0 

fo
r 

ce
re

m
on

y,
 c

ap
/ g

ow
n,

 p
or

tr
ai

t s
itt

in
g 

, 
ye

ar
bo

ok
.

D
ou

g 
Cu

m
m

in
g

Ra
nc

he
ro

 
El

em
en

ta
ry

35
 (K

-5
 o

nl
y)

0
Le

ss
$7

Le
ss

 
$3

Le
ss

$1
5

Le
ss

$7
 - 

Re
du

ce
d 

fo
r 

20
20

-2
1 

- o
ne

 
pe

rf
or

m
an

ce
 n

ot
 

N
on

e

Ro
be

rt
 C

ad
de

n
Sa

lm
on

 A
rm

 
Se

co
nd

ar
y 

- 
Su

lli
va

n

0
0

0
0

$5
$8

 (k
ey

 
fe

at
ur

e 
lo

ck
).

$2
0

0
$1

0
0

N
on

e

D
av

id
 W

el
lin

gh
am

Sa
lm

on
 A

rm
 

W
es

t 
El

em
en

ta
ry

Le
ss

 
$2

2 
 - 

K-
1.

   
   

   
  

$2
7 

 - 
g.

2-
5

Le
ss

$8
0

0
Le

ss
 

$1
0

$1
0

0
N

on
e

Ch
ris

 M
at

he
so

n
Sh

us
w

ap
 

M
id

dl
e

$3
5

0
0

0
$5

0
$2

0
0

$1
0

0
N

on
e

Ki
rs

te
n 

M
az

ur
Si

lv
er

 C
re

ek
 

El
em

en
ta

ry
$3

5
0

Le
ss

 
$5

0
0

$2
0

0
Le

ss
$8

Ch
ar

ge
 m

or
e 

fo
r K

-5
 a

ct
iv

ity
 fe

e 
be

ca
us

e 
it 

in
cl

ud
es

 s
w

im
 le

ss
on

s.

Jo
di

 G
ar

rie
s

So
rr

en
to

 
El

em
en

ta
ry

$3
5

0
$1

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
PA

C 
pa

ys
 th

e 
cu

ltu
ra

l 
pe

rf
or

m
an

ce
 fe

e.

O
nl

y 
ch

ar
ge

 g
ra

de
 1

 - 
5 

st
ud

en
ts

 th
e 

ag
en

da
 b

oo
k 

fe
e,

 n
ot

 K
s.

H
ea

th
er

 G
ob

be
tt

So
ut

h 
Br

oa
dv

ie
w

 
El

em
en

ta
ry

Le
ss

$3
0

$1
0

0
0

0
Le

ss
$1

0
$1

0
0

Ba
re

ly
 c

ov
er

ed
 fe

es
 la

st
 y

ea
r a

t $
55

. 
N

ee
d 

to
 k

ee
p 

ou
r f

ee
s 

as
 lo

w
 a

s 
po

ss
ib

le
. 

Ja
re

d 
Ki

ng
So

ut
h 

Ca
no

e 
El

em
en

ta
ry

$3
5

0
Le

ss
$8

0
0

$2
0

0
$1

0
0

N
on

e


